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PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Current

POS TEAM WON LOSS

 Baker 

Match 

01 

 Baker 

Match 

02 

 Baker 

Match 

03 

 Baker 

Match 

04 

 Baker 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

01 

 Trad 

Match 

02 

 Trad 

Match 

03 

 Trad 

Match 

04 

 Trad 

Match 

05 

 Total 

Baker 

 Total 

Trad 
 Total Avg/GM

1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 9 2 1,045    1,077    1,043    991       1,048    910       1,188    1,014    999       1,045    5,204    6,304      11,508    209.2      

2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 7 4 1,001    1,041    1,064    1,007    883       1,037    1,063    1,075    1,026    1,122    4,996    6,444      11,440    208.0      

3 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 5 6 995       1,000    1,016    1,017    953       1,072    1,159    1,043    981       994       4,981    6,364      11,345    206.3      

4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 7 4 954       1,021    1,034    1,117    1,039    1,047    1,014    957       1,028    984       5,165    6,053      11,218    204.0      

5 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 7 4 911       954       963       1,060    1,088    999       947       1,039    1,142    1,007    4,976    6,131      11,107    201.9      

6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 7 4 916       940       1,036    1,015    997       1,088    1,015    997       1,070    1,042    4,904    6,188      11,092    201.7      

7 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 4 7 937       1,037    1,014    1,014    1,001    1,056    870       1,150    1,031    948       5,003    6,076      11,079    201.4      

8 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 5 6 930       1,078    976       1,044    1,012    982       1,030    956       922       1,009    5,040    5,944      10,984    199.7      

9 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 6 5 985       969       991       1,025    984       960       982       993       1,025    1,001    4,954    6,011      10,965    199.4      

10 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 3 8 921       955       935       837       969       926       1,012    1,073    1,139    960       4,617    6,114      10,731    195.1      

11 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 4 7 903       999       1,001    973       901       935       930       944       1,035    1,013    4,777    5,739      10,516    191.2      

12 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 2 9 963       877       883       1,001    936       829       974       979       965       791       4,660    5,328      9,988      181.6      

13 0 -        -          -          

14 0 -        -          -          

15 0 -        -          -          

16 0 -        -          -          



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 7 6 995       1,000    1,016    1,017    953       1,072    1,159    1,043    981       994       4,981    6,364     (11,345)  -           66         -         

2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,045    1,077    1,043    991       1,048    910       1,188    1,014    999       1,045    5,204    6,304     (11,508)  -           66         -         

3 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 8 5 954       1,021    1,034    1,117    1,039    1,047    1,014    957       1,028    984       5,165    6,053     (11,218)  -           67         -         

4 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 7 6 1,001    1,041    1,064    1,007    883       1,037    1,063    1,075    1,026    1,122    4,996    6,444     (11,440)  -           67         -         

5 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 6 7 937       1,037    1,014    1,014    1,001    1,056    870       1,150    1,031    948       5,003    6,076     (11,079)  -           66         -         

6 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 6 7 930       1,078    976       1,044    1,012    982       1,030    956       922       1,009    5,040    5,944     (10,984)  -           67         -         

7 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 8 5 916       940       1,036    1,015    997       1,088    1,015    997       1,070    1,042    4,904    6,188     (11,092)  -           65         -         

8 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 7 6 911       954       963       1,060    1,088    999       947       1,039    1,142    1,007    4,976    6,131     (11,107)  -           66         -         

9 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 5 8 921       955       935       837       969       926       1,012    1,073    1,139    960       4,617    6,114     (10,731)  -           64         -         

10 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 3 10 963       877       883       1,001    936       829       974       979       965       791       4,660    5,328     (9,988)     -           67         -         

11 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 7 6 985       969       991       1,025    984       960       982       993       1,025    1,001    4,954    6,011     (10,965)  -           67         -         

12 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 4 9 903       999       1,001    973       901       935       930       944       1,035    1,013    4,777    5,739     (10,516)  -           64         -         

13  

14  

15  



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

1-2 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 921                        UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 985                  1-2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,117             VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,007             

3-4 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,045                    PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 963                  3-4 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,060             UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,015             

5-6 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 911                        STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 937                  5-6 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,044             UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 1,025             

7-8 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 954                        UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 916                  7-8 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 973                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,001             

9-10 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 930                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 903                  9-10 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,017             STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,014             

11-12 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 995                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,001               11-12 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 837                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 991                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

1-2 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 877                        FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 954                  1-2 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 953                UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 997                

3-4 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,037                    UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 969                  3-4 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,012             SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,039             

5-6 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,041                    ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,077               5-6 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 969                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,088             

7-8 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,078                    MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,000               7-8 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,001             ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,048             

9-10 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 955                        SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,021               9-10 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 901                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 883                

11-12 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 999                        UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 940                  11-12 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 984                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 936                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

1-2 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 976                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,043               1-2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 935                STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,056             

3-4 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 935                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,001               3-4 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,072             NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 926                

5-6 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,016                    PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 883                  5-6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 910                UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,088             

7-8 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 963                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,064               7-8 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,037             UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 960                

9-10 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,036                    UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 991                  9-10 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,047             PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 829                

11-12 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,014                    SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,034               11-12 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 982                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 999                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS
Page 2

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

1-2 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 947                        SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,014               1-2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,045             LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,013             

3-4 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 974                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,063               3-4 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,042             SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,009             

5-6 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 982                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 930                  5-6 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 791                NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 960                

7-8 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,012                    SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,030               7-8 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 1,001             SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 984                

9-10 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 870                        UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,015               9-10 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,007             MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 994                

11-12 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,188                    MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,159               11-12 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,122             STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 948                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

1-2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,075                    SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 956                  1-2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 976                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 790                

3-4 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 944                        FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,039               3-4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,023             ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,148             

5-6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 957                        MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,043               5-6 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,021             SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,045             

7-8 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 979                        STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,150               7-8 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,115             LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 882                

9-10 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 993                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,014               9-10 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,121             NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,004             

11-12 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 997                        NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,073               11-12 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 997                UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 1,050             

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL 12 0

1-2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,031                    NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 1,139               1-2

3-4 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 1,025                    MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 981                  3-4

5-6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 1,070                    VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,026               5-6

7-8 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 999                        FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1,142               7-8

9-10 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 965                        SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 922                  9-10

11-12 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,028                    LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,035               11-12

0 0

0 0



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 NARDIELLO, AMANDA SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 209 268 234 191 257 257 1,416 6 236.00

2 RICHARD, JORDAN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 268 245 214 212 191 248 1,378 6 229.67

3 BULANOVA, MARIA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 234 246 236 215 203 224 1,358 6 226.33

4 CLEMMER, BREANNA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 243 277 213 164 225 220 1,342 6 223.67

5 BAILEY, TAYLOR MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 214 278 211 190 205 243 1,341 6 223.50

6 NEWHAM, JORDAN VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 232 180 235 234 248 210 1,339 6 223.17

7 STROMBECK, CAMERON NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 181 236 255 258 192 204 1,326 6 221.00

8 BELZESKI, KELLY UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 219 201 213 233 244 211 1,321 6 220.17

9 HERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 193 194 238 234 211 246 1,316 6 219.33

10 MACLEOD, AMBER SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 227 254 167 225 226 200 1,299 6 216.50

11 WILLE, SARA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 204 192 224 255 186 235 1,296 6 216.00

12 RHODA, JACQUELINE UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 213 196 207 211 217 248 1,292 6 215.33

13 SCHWARTZ, STEPHANIE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 215 164 290 206 200 213 1,288 6 214.67

14 QUAH, KRISTIN VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 166 246 192 182 223 279 1,288 6 214.67

15 ZAVALA, STEPHANIE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 247 170 226 203 233 207 1,286 6 214.33

16 GLAZER, LEAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 164 279 216 178 236 207 1,280 6 213.33

17 CARUSO, AMY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 254 165 227 238 231 165 1,280 6 213.33

18 GAINOR, SAMANTHA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 214 188 213 208 253 202 1,278 6 213.00

19 DICKERSON, KATELYN PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 203 233 224 237 180 200 1,277 6 212.83

20 STRAUB, MEGHAN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 242 216 200 214 209 194 1,275 6 212.50

21 EDER, KAITLYN LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 191 230 172 225 235 203 1,256 6 209.33

22 POPE, MIA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 182 215 191 199 207 261 1,255 6 209.17

23 BOND, JULIA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 214 195 205 222 204 214 1,254 6 209.00

24 RICHARD, HALEY ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 153 208 199 201 244 237 1,242 6 207.00

25 CHANNELL, ASHLEY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 220 192 237 200 190 198 1,237 6 206.17

26 OLAYA, ANA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 224 194 215 212 194 192 1,231 6 205.17

27 FISHLER, LYNNE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 183 182 237 234 193 192 1,221 6 203.50

28 CHRZANOWSKI, AMANDA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 200 219 231 197 201 165 1,213 6 202.17

29 GILL, SARAH STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 206 195 207 182 215 198 1,203 6 200.50

30 OROZCO, RAQUEL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 202 201 201 191 212 192 1,199 6 199.83

31 MELLOTT, JESSICA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 234 181 214 182 175 209 1,195 6 199.17

32 PATE, LAUREN MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 177 231 181 190 203 208 1,190 6 198.33

33 BAMFORD, RACHEL SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 257 177 175 200 190 189 1,188 6 198.00

34 LUKOSIUS, KARSYN FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 189 224 192 194 188 195 1,182 6 197.00

35 BEENEY, PAIGE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 234 182 183 178 194 210 1,181 6 196.83

36 BRADLEY, CANDYCE NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 175 174 239 234 206 145 1,173 6 195.50

37 BURTON, ALEXES PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 169 214 236 237 140 149 1,145 6 190.83

38 MORRIS, ALLISON UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 211 202 178 210 173 165 1,139 6 189.83

39 MORRIS, SARAH SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 172 169 215 189 176 217 1,138 6 189.67

40 BOZE, BRIANNA NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 164 193 173 236 161 202 1,129 6 188.17

41 MCCOMIC, SARAH LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 202 174 197 188 192 154 1,107 6 184.50

42 CALZARETTA, KELSEY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 185 170 152 237 188 171 1,103 6 183.83

43 HUREN, JULIA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 223 194 217 201 254 1,089 5 217.80

44 HART, SAMMY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 190 206 198 269 209 0 1,072 5 214.40

45 MARSH, KAYLA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 189 191 191 183 153 148 1,055 6 175.83

46 HICKMAN, KENDALL LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 137 164 186 185 208 156 1,036 6 172.67

47 REISING, MORGAN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 180 174 269 210 192 0 1,025 5 205.00

48 WAHNER, ADEL VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 191 203 199 187 0 206 986 5 197.20

49 AUGUST, DANIELLE UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 182 192 0 190 211 209 984 5 196.80

50 SCOTT-JONES, JADEE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 173 233 191 191 173 0 961 5 192.20

51 RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 126 202 150 175 167 140 960 6 160.00

52 CONNELLY, HAYLEY SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 248 211 165 170 166 0 960 5 192.00

53 JOHNSON, JALESA UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 197 181 163 192 0 181 914 5 182.80

54 HICKS, CAYLA UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 175 219 159 0 185 166 904 5 180.80

55 PRIOR, VERONICA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 142 134 178 133 151 153 891 6 148.50



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

56 MACLEOD, BRIANNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 191 244 178 183 796 4 199.00

57 NEWTON, DOMINIQUE SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 258 164 141 0 211 774 4 193.50

58 KELLER, MADYSEN SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 142 0 0 196 166 233 737 4 184.25

59 ANDERSON, KELSI STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 201 255 147 0 603 3 201.00

60 JACOBS, BRIGITTE UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE 0 0 226 198 177 0 601 3 200.33

61 EAGLEHOUSE, MEGAN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 221 155 0 0 0 175 551 3 183.67

62 GRAY, TARYN SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 197 162 0 0 191 550 3 183.33

63 FAVATA, JULIA SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 0 168 201 150 0 519 3 173.00

64 MCGINN, COURTNEY SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 189 158 0 0 0 171 518 3 172.67

65 BOUGHTON, TORI SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 155 0 0 0 236 0 391 2 195.50

66 DAVIS, TAYLOR ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 152 0 0 0 0 202 354 2 177.00

67 EPPS, DEBORAH FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 166 133 0 0 0 0 299 2 149.50

68 HENDERSON, JENNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 289 289 1 289.00

69 HAZLEWOOD, DAKOTAH STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 225 225 1 225.00

70 LEYEN, BRYANNA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 195 0 195 1 195.00



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1

217 217 205 214 191

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1st Place

258 225 203 223 154 190 249 4 235 211 204 202 185 204

248 194 178 185 181

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

2nd Place

2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

221 221 202 213 223 3rd Place

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

226 185 213 213 247 226 223 215 216 166 210 231 259

0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

254 248 257 191 224 4th Place

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

5

202 217 203 223 222 211 162

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 5th Place

217 210 163 183 8 195 183 179 186 200

200 222 222 207 191 215 203

0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY

6th Place

6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN

222 261 224 214 219 232 7th Place

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

245 221 267 195 208 182 202 190 208

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

224 189 213 234 258 238 8th Place

1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

9

214 167 203 234 196 169 195

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 9th Place

213 234 196 193 219 12 207 214 189 190 198

216 211 190 221 166 245 210

1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

10th Place

10 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE

180 235 215 210 11th Place

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

229 154 192 152 213 215 178 205 196 206

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

159 194 192 172 12th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Second Round Losers First Round Second Round Winners

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY

Lanes 9&10

Lanes 3&4

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

Lanes 5&6

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 9&10Lanes 11&12

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY

Lanes 7&8 Lanes 5&6

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN

Lanes 7&8

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

Lanes 11&12

Lanes 1&2

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

Lanes 3&4

NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 1&2



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

1        SCOTT-JONES, JADEE 173           233           191           191         173         -          961      5             192.2 203             194           205           163           194           Game 1 217           235           

1        DAVIS, TAYLOR 152           -            -            -          -          202         354      2             177.0 196             247           211           222           206           Game 2 217           211           

1        GLAZER, LEAH 164           279           216           178         236         207         1,280   6             213.3 207             257           248           181           228           Game 3 205           204           

1        RICHARD, HALEY 153           208           199           201         244         237         1,242   6             207.0 211             213           180           222           249           Game 4 214           202           

1        RICHARD, JORDAN 268           245           214           212         191         248         1,378   6             229.7 228             166           199           203           171           Game 5 191           185           

1        HUREN, JULIA -            223           194           217         201         254         1,089   5             217.8 Game 6 -            204           

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 7 -            -            

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0 Tie Breaker -            -            

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.0

1        TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

1        Total 910           1,188        1,014        999         1,045      1,148      6,304   30           1050.7 1,045          1,077        1,043        991           1,048        5,204               Total 1,044        1,241        

1        Opponent Score 1,088        1,159        993           1,142      1,013      1,023      6,418   1069.7 963             1,041        976           837           1,001        4,818               Opponent Score 986           1,297        

1        Opponent NEB MCK UMES FDU LTU SHU PVAM VAN SAC NCAT SFA Opponent SHU MCK

1        W/L L W W L W W 4 - 2 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 4-1 2-4

1        

        2  FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

        2 LUKOSIUS, KARSYN 189           224           192           194         188         195         1,182   6             197.00 194             213           193           215           196           Game 1 202           217           

        2 CARUSO, AMY 254           165           227           238         231         165         1,280   6             213.33 174             122           164           250           244           Game 2 217           210           

        2 HART, SAMMY 190           206           198           269         209         -          1,072   5             214.40 195             183           204           200           231           Game 3 203           163           

        2 MACLEOD, BRIANNA -            -            191           244         178         183         796      4             199.00 180             196           202           208           215           Game 4 223           183           

        2 CHRZANOWSKI, AMANDA 200           219           231           197         201         165         1,213   6             202.17 168             240           200           187           202           Game 5 222           -            

        2 EPPS, DEBORAH 166           133           -            -          -          -          299      2             149.50 Game 6 211           -            

        2 HENDERSON, JENNA -            -            -            -          -          289         289      1             289.00 Game 7 162           -            

        2 SHERMAN, AIMEE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        2 Total 999           947           1,039        1,142      1,007      997         6,131   30           1021.8 911             954           963           1,060        1,088        4,976               Total 1,440        773           

        2 Opponent Score 982           1,014        944           999         994         1,050      5,983   997.2 937             877           1,064        1,015        969           4,862               Opponent Score 1,460        928           

        2 Opponent SAC SHU LTU ARK MCK UMES SFA PVAM VAN NEB NCAT Opponent SAC NEB
        2 W/L W L W W W L 4 - 2 L W L W W 3 - 2 W/L 3-4 0-4

        2 

        3  LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

        3 CHANNELL, ASHLEY 220           192           237           200         190         198         1,237   6             206.17 176             184           230           167           184           Game 1 159           229           

        3 MCCOMIC, SARAH 202           174           197           188         192         154         1,107   6             184.50 180             223           198           179           212           Game 2 194           154           

        3 HICKMAN, KENDALL 137           164           186           185         208         156         1,036   6             172.67 163             193           203           192           179           Game 3 192           192           

        3 CALZARETTA, KELSEY 185           170           152           237         188         171         1,103   6             183.83 215             183           182           233           176           Game 4 172           152           

        3 EDER, KAITLYN 191           230           172           225         235         203         1,256   6             209.33 169             216           188           202           150           Game 5 -            213           

        3 HALL, MORGAN -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            -            

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        3 Total 935           930           944           1,035      1,013      882         5,739   30           956.5 903             999           1,001        973           901           4,777               Total 717           940           

        3 Opponent Score 1,056        982           1,039        1,028      1,045      1,115      6,265   1044.2 930             940           935           1,001        883           4,689               Opponent Score 840           1,055        

        3 Opponent SFA UMES FDU SHU ARK MCK SAC NEB NCAT PVAM VAN Opponent NCAT UMES
        3 W/L L L L W L L 1 - 5 L W W L W 3 - 2 W/L 0-4 1-4

        3 

        4 

 UNIV. OF MARYLAND EASTERN 

SHORE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

        4 JOHNSON, JALESA 197           181           163           192         -          181         914      5             182.80 168             200           155           198           156           Game 1 214           213           

        4 RHODA, JACQUELINE 213           196           207           211         217         248         1,292   6             215.33 226             169           222           154           193           Game 2 167           234           

        4 HERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA 193           194           238           234         211         246         1,316   6             219.33 171             197           181           226           179           Game 3 203           196           

        4 AUGUST, DANIELLE 182           192           -            190         211         209         984      5             196.80 233             198           238           224           210           Game 4 234           193           

        4 JACOBS, BRIGITTE -            -            226           198         177         -          601      3             200.33 187             205           195           223           246           Game 5 196           219           

        4 MACARES, QUIANNA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 169           -            

        4 HICKS, CAYLA 175           219           159           -          185         166         904      5             180.80 Game 7 195           -            

        4 TORRES, PAULINA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        4 Total 960           982           993           1,025      1,001      1,050      6,011   30           1001.8 985             969           991           1,025        984           4,954               Total 1,378        1,055        

        4 Opponent Score 1,037        930           1,014        981         984         997         5,943   990.5 921             1,037        1,036        1,044        936           4,974               Opponent Score 1,459        940           

        4 Opponent VAN LTU ARK MCK SHU FDU NCAT SFA NEB SAC PVAM Opponent PVAM LTU
        4 W/L L W L W W W 4 - 2 W L L L W 2 - 3 W/L 3-4 4-1

        4 

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        5  MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

        5 WILLE, SARA 204           192           224           255         186         235         1,296   6             216.00 193             168           195           218           190           Game 1 254           215           

        5 BAILEY, TAYLOR 214           278           211           190         205         243         1,341   6             223.50 222             227           204           169           198           Game 2 248           216           

        5 PATE, LAUREN 177           231           181           190         203         208         1,190   6             198.33 175             168           201           176           185           Game 3 257           166           

        5 MELLOTT, JESSICA 234           181           214           182         175         209         1,195   6             199.17 185             189           193           224           193           Game 4 191           210           

        5 CLEMMER, BREANNA 243           277           213           164         225         220         1,342   6             223.67 220             248           223           230           187           Game 5 224           231           

        5 DUNN, ASHLEY -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            259           

        5 DRAPER, CHRISTIE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            

        5 DRAPER, CHRISTIE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

        5 DRAPER, CHRISTIE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        5 DRAPER, CHRISTIE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        5 Total 1,072        1,159        1,043        981         994         1,115      6,364   30           1060.7 995             1,000        1,016        1,017        953           4,981               Total 1,174        1,297        

        5 Opponent Score 926           1,188        957           1,025      1,007      882         5,985   997.5 1,001          1,078        883           1,014        997           4,973               Opponent Score 1,080        1,241        

        5 Opponent NCAT ARK SHU UMES FDU LTU VAN SAC PVAM SFA NEB Opponent VAN ARK
        5 W/L W L W L L W 3 - 3 L L W W L 2 - 3 W/L 4-1 4-2

        5 

        6  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA, LINCOLN 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

        6 STRAUB, MEGHAN 242           216           200           214         209         194         1,275   6             212.50 192             194           187           169           211           Game 1 222           245           

        6 OROZCO, RAQUEL 202           201           201           191         212         192         1,199   6             199.83 166             163           183           192           179           Game 2 261           221           

        6 MORRIS, ALLISON 211           202           178           210         173         165         1,139   6             189.83 193             183           223           226           179           Game 3 224           267           

        6 BELZESKI, KELLY 219           201           213           233         244         211         1,321   6             220.17 184             185           231           234           249           Game 4 214           195           

        6 BOND, JULIA 214           195           205           222         204         214         1,254   6             209.00 181             215           212           194           179           Game 5 219           -            

        6 HUDDLESTON, KELLY -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 232           -            

        6 GUARRO, MICHELLE -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        6 Total 1,088        1,015        997           1,070      1,042      976         6,188   30           1031.3 916             940           1,036        1,015        997           4,904               Total 1,372        928           

        6 Opponent Score 910           870           1,073        1,026      1,009      790         5,678   946.3 954             999           991           1,060        953           4,957               Opponent Score 1,356        773           

        6 Opponent ARK SFA NCAT VAN SAC PVAM SHU LTU UMES FDU MCK Opponent SFA FDU
        6 W/L W W L W W W 5 - 1 L L W L W 2 - 3 W/L 2-4 4-0

        6 

        7 

 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE 

UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

        7 BRADLEY, CANDYCE 175           174           239           234         206         145         1,173   6             195.50 188             222           214           148           211           Game 1 180           215           

        7 POPE, MIA 182           215           191           199         207         261         1,255   6             209.17 162             210           211           216           182           Game 2 235           178           

        7 BOZE, BRIANNA 164           193           173           236         161         202         1,129   6             188.17 160             180           184           177           173           Game 3 215           205           

        7 STROMBECK, CAMERON 181           236           255           258         192         204         1,326   6             221.00 219             151           171           148           223           Game 4 210           196           

        7 OLAYA, ANA 224           194           215           212         194         192         1,231   6             205.17 192             192           155           148           180           Game 5 -            206           

        7 MERRITT, TYRA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            -            

        7 CHRIST, KAYLI -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        7 Total 926           1,012        1,073        1,139      960         1,004      6,114   30           1019.0 921             955           935           837           969           4,617               Total 840           1,000        

        7 Opponent Score 1,072        1,030        997           1,031      791         1,121      6,042   1007.0 985             1,021        1,001        991           1,088        5,086               Opponent Score 717           998           

        7 Opponent MCK SAC NEB SFA PVAM VAN UMES SHU LTU ARK FDU Opponent LTU PVAM
        7 W/L L L W W W L 3 - 3 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 4-0 4-1

        7 

        8  PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

        8 BURTON, ALEXES 169           214           236           237         140         149         1,145   6             190.83 192             184           163           202           189           Game 1 216           207           

        8 PAREDES, LINDSAY -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 187             159           188           212           186           Game 2 211           214           

        8 PRIOR, VERONICA 142           134           178           133         151         153         891      6             148.50 183             189           142           190           201           Game 3 190           189           

        8 DICKERSON, KATELYN 203           233           224           237         180         200         1,277   6             212.83 216             200           222           189           172           Game 4 221           190           

        8 RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA 126           202           150           175         167         140         960      6             160.00 185             145           168           208           188           Game 5 166           198           

        8 MARSH, KAYLA 189           191           191           183         153         148         1,055   6             175.83 Game 6 245           -            

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 210           -            

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        8 Total 829           974           979           965         791         790         5,328   30           888.0 963             877           883           1,001        936           4,660               Total 1,459        998           

        8 Opponent Score 1,047        1,063        1,150        922         960         976         6,118   1019.7 1,045          954           1,016        973           984           4,972               Opponent Score 1,378        1,000        

        8 Opponent SHU VAN SFA SAC NCAT NEB ARK FDU MCK LTU UMES Opponent UMES NCAT
        8 W/L L L L W L L 1 - 5 L L L W L 1 - 4 W/L 4-3 1-4

        8 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        9  SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

        9 BOUGHTON, TORI 155           -            -            -          236         -          391      2             195.50 210             218           199           183           146           Game 1 200           195           

        9 NEWTON, DOMINIQUE -            258           164           141         -          211         774      4             193.50 201             197           150           201           198           Game 2 222           183           

        9 MCGINN, COURTNEY 189           158           -            -          -          171         518      3             172.67 165             145           222           234           289           Game 3 222           179           

        9 MORRIS, SARAH 172           169           215           189         176         217         1,138   6             189.67 192             250           180           224           203           Game 4 207           186           

        9 BAMFORD, RACHEL 257           177           175           200         190         189         1,188   6             198.00 162             268           225           202           176           Game 5 191           200           

        9 NARDIELLO, AMANDA 209           268           234           191         257         257         1,416   6             236.00 Game 6 215           -            

        9 ARMAND, REBECCA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 203           -            

        9 FAVATA, JULIA -            -            168           201         150         -          519      3             173.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        9 Total 982           1,030        956           922         1,009      1,045      5,944   30           990.7 930             1,078        976           1,044        1,012        5,040               Total 1,460        943           

        9 Opponent Score 999           1,012        1,075        965         1,042      1,021      6,114   1019.0 903             1,000        1,043        1,025        1,039        5,010               Opponent Score 1,440        990           

        9 Opponent FDU NCAT VAN PVAM NEB SFA LTU MCK ARK UMES SHU Opponent FDU SFA
        9 W/L L W L L L W 2 - 4 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 4-3 1-4

        9 

      10  SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

      10 FISHLER, LYNNE 183           182           237           234         193         192         1,221   6             203.50 179             196           189           234           252           Game 1 248           258           

      10 CONNELLY, HAYLEY 248           211           165           170         166         -          960      5             192.00 202             193           226           235           195           Game 2 194           225           

      10 BALLEN, TACEY -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 185             247           214           210           186           Game 3 178           203           

      10 GRAY, TARYN -            197           162           -          -          191         550      3             183.33 198             179           232           233           214           Game 4 185           223           

      10 KELLER, MADYSEN 142           -            -            196         166         233         737      4             184.25 190             206           173           205           192           Game 5 181           154           

      10 ZAVALA, STEPHANIE 247           170           226           203         233         207         1,286   6             214.33 Game 6 -            190           

      10 MACLEOD, AMBER 227           254           167           225         226         200         1,299   6             216.50 Game 7 -            249           

      10 ISMAIL, SYASYA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

      10 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

      10 Total 1,047        1,014        957           1,028      984         1,023      6,053   30           1008.8 954             1,021        1,034        1,117        1,039        5,165               Total 986           1,502        

      10 Opponent Score 829           947           1,043        1,035      1,001      1,148      6,003   1000.5 916             955           1,014        1,007        1,012        4,904               Opponent Score 1,044        1,533        

      10 Opponent PVAM FDU MCK LTU UMES ARK NEB NCAT SFA VAN SAC Opponent ARK VAN
      10 W/L W W L L L L 2 - 4 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 1-4 4-3

      10 

      11 

 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE 

UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

      11 EAGLEHOUSE, MEGAN 221           155           -            -          -          175         551      3             183.67 159             210           279           202           192           Game 1 224           208           

      11 BEENEY, PAIGE 234           182           183           178         194         210         1,181   6             196.83 234             207           184           268           213           Game 2 189           182           

      11 REISING, MORGAN 180           174           269           210         192         -          1,025   5             205.00 192             194           185           183           195           Game 3 213           202           

      11 GILL, SARAH 206           195           207           182         215         198         1,203   6             200.50 166             210           192           178           179           Game 4 234           190           

      11 SCHWARTZ, STEPHANIE 215           164           290           206         200         213         1,288   6             214.67 186             216           174           183           222           Game 5 258           208           

      11 ANDERSON, KELSI -            -            201           255         147         -          603      3             201.00 Game 6 238           -            

      11 FAICHNIE, DAKOTA -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            

      11 VOIERS, SARAH -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

      11 WHITCOMB, AMBER -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

      11 HAZLEWOOD, DAKOTAH -            -            -            -          -          225         225      1             225.00
      11 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

      11 Total 1,056        870           1,150        1,031      948         1,021      6,076   30           1012.7 937             1,037        1,014        1,014        1,001        5,003               Total 1,356        990           

      11 Opponent Score 935           1,015        979           1,139      1,122      1,045      6,235   1039.2 911             969           1,034        1,017        1,048        4,979               Opponent Score 1,372        943           

      11 Opponent LTU NEB PVAM NCAT VAN SAC FDU UMES SHU MCK ARK Opponent NEB SAC
      11 W/L W L W L L L 2 - 4 W W L L L 2 - 3 W/L 4-2 4-1

      11 

      12  VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2 

      12 LEYEN, BRYANNA -            -            -            -          195         -          195      1             195.00 191             184           203           188           178           Game 1 221           226           

      12 NEWHAM, JORDAN 232           180           235           234         248         210         1,339   6             223.17 182             194           196           216           182           Game 2 221           185           

      12 BULANOVA, MARIA 234           246           236           215         203         224         1,358   6             226.33 228             171           212           225           157           Game 3 202           213           

      12 GAINOR, SAMANTHA 214           188           213           208         253         202         1,278   6             213.00 227             206           230           185           191           Game 4 213           213           

      12 ABRAHAMSEN, KELSEY -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 173             286           223           193           175           Game 5 223           247           

      12 WAHNER, ADEL 191           203           199           187         -          206         986      5             197.20 Game 6 -            226           

      12 QUAH, KRISTIN 166           246           192           182         223         279         1,288   6             214.67 Game 7 -            223           

      12 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            

      12 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00

      12 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -       -          0.00
      12 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

      12 Total 1,037        1,063        1,075        1,026      1,122      1,121      6,444   30           1074.0 1,001          1,041        1,064        1,007        883           4,996               Total 1,080        1,533        

      12 Opponent Score 960           974           956           1,070      948         1,004      5,912   985.3 995             1,077        963           1,117        901           5,053               Opponent Score 1,174        1,502        

      12 Opponent UMES PVAM SAC NEB SFA NCAT MCK ARK FDU SHU LTU Opponent MCK SHU
      12 W/L W W W L W W 5 - 1 W L W L L 2 - 3 W/L 1-4 3-4

      12 


